
DM luftgevär sittande Slätten

Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Totalt

Resultat LSi 9

1 Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 102.6 105.4 105.1 104.6 417.7

Resultat LSi 11

1 Alve Bornegård Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 102.2 102.9 103.9 101.6 410.6

2 Alice Dahlberg Lännäs Skytteförening 100.6 102.1 101.2 101.3 405.2

3 Lucas Elefant Anebo Hällefors Skytteförening 102.8 98.9 100.9 102.4 405.0

4 Ella Ljung Lännäs Skytteförening 98.8 99.7 94.0 95.9 388.4

5 Vincent Häppick Hällefors Skytteförening 94.3 93.3 97.4 93.9 378.9

6 Elias Kariniemi Lännäs Skytteförening 94.6 95.4 91.9 96.3 378.2

7 Albin Albertsson Hällefors Skytteförening 85.7 98.1 92.0 94.2 370.0

Resultat LSi 13

1 William Schöllin Siitari Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 105.1 106.3 104.3 104.3 420.0

2 Mickey Östensson Kvistbro Skytteförening 103.4 106.6 106.4 103.6 420.0

3 Vide Bornegård Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 103.7 105.3 105.1 104.6 418.7

4 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 104.3 102.2 104.6 102.9 414.0

5 Hasse Ljung Lännäs Skytteförening 105.6 103.0 100.3 103.2 412.1

6 Ella Kariniemi Lännäs Skytteförening 101.0 101.5 103.3 104.8 410.6

7 Neo Häger Lännäs Skytteförening 98.5 101.9 100.4 99.3 400.1

Resultat LSi 15

1 Sebastian Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 104.3 105.3 105.9 105.3 420.8

2 Henrik Flodmark Lännäs Skytteförening 104.4 106.1 105.2 103.7 419.4

Resultat LSi 17

1 Maija Kariniemi Lännäs Skytteförening 104.8 103.6 104.1 103.5 416.0

2 Matilda Selander Lännäs Skytteförening 104.2 102.8 103.2 99.7 409.9

Resultat LSi 21

1 Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skytteförening 106.6 106.4 106.3 104.7 424.0

2 Kennet Dahlberg Lännäs Skytteförening 104.3 104.8 104.7 105.4 419.2

3 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro Skytteförening 103.7 103.8 103.9 103.7 415.1

4 Håkan Karlsson Kumla Skytteförening 102.3 104.3 104.0 103.0 413.6

5 Kerttu Kariniemi Lännäs Skytteförening 102.5 101.0 102.5 103.5 409.5

Resultat LSi 55

1 Gunnar Thunell Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesport 104.5 103.9 105.5 104.4 418.3

2 Kurt Andersson Lännäs Skytteförening 104.3 104.2 102.3 102.7 413.5

3 Leif Selander Lännäs Skytteförening 104.6 101.9 101.7 100.5 408.7

Resultat LSi 65

1 Jan Danielsson Kumla Skytteförening 104.5 105.0 104.4 104.3 418.2

2 Kjell Jonsson Kumla Skytteförening 103.2 103.9 103.6 104.1 414.8

Resultat LSi 75

1 Håkan Engman Lindesbergs Skytteförening 102.1 99.2 102.7 103.1 407.1
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Finaler

Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt

Final Ungdom

1 Isabelle Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 417.7 104.7 522.4

2 Alve Bornegård Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 410.6 104.0 514.6

3 Alice Dahlberg Lännäs Skytteförening 405.2 103.8 509.0

4 Lucas Elefant Anebo Hällefors Skytteförening 405.0 99.0 504.0

5 Ella Ljung Lännäs Skytteförening 388.4 95.7 484.1

6 Elias Kariniemi Lännäs Skytteförening 378.2 99.2 477.4

7 Vincent Häppick Hällefors Skytteförening 378.9 93.3 472.2

8 Albin Albertsson Hällefors Skytteförening 370.0 92.1 462.1

Final Junior

1 William Schöllin Siitari Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 420.0 105.7 525.7

2 Henrik Flodmark Lännäs Skytteförening 419.4 104.9 524.3

3 Vide Bornegård Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 418.7 105.2 523.9

4 Sebastian Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 420.8 102.5 523.3

5 Mickey Östensson Kvistbro Skytteförening 420.0 101.7 521.7

6 Maija Kariniemi Lännäs Skytteförening 416.0 104.4 520.4

7 Alice Björnlund Kvistbro Skytteförening 414.0 103.9 517.9

8 Hasse Ljung Lännäs Skytteförening 412.1 100.5 512.6

Final Senior

1 Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skytteförening 424.0 105.4 529.4

2 Kennet Dahlberg Lännäs Skytteförening 419.2 101.9 521.1

3 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro Skytteförening 415.1 103.4 518.5

4 Håkan Karlsson Kumla Skytteförening 413.6 101.9 515.5

Final Veteran

1 Jan Danielsson Kumla Skytteförening 418.2 103.8 522.0

2 Gunnar Thunell Örebro Gevär- och Skyttesport 418.3 103.4 521.7

3 Kjell Jonsson Kumla Skytteförening 414.8 103.1 517.9

4 Kurt Andersson Lännäs Skytteförening 413.5 103.2 516.7


